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Upper Snake River Storage System
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Snake River near Milner, Ildaho

f[\/\
ﬁkm-’_—h/\_ﬁ\hk{«/\ L A\ l‘i AN
/ = - : “
:Lf\kﬁb .r M T T T LEA“I . [ \-'b[ [ I\\ JX__]__r:

—2001
—2002
2003
2004
—2005
—2006
—2007
—2008
2009
2010

RECLAMATION




Reservoir Content (Acre-Feet x Millions)
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American Falls Reservoir
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River Flow (cfs)

Snake River at Neeley
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Reservoir Content (Acre-Feet x Millions)
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Palisades Reservoir

1.2

1.0

N\

0.8

%/\ AN}

0.0

1-Dec -

1-Jan -

1-May
1-Jun
1-Jul A
1-Aug -

1-Sep

1-Oct -

—2001
—2002
2003
2004
—2005
—2006
—2007
—2008
2009
2010

Wmﬁﬁ>z>§02




Snake River near Irwin, Ildaho
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Jackson Lake
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Snake River near Moran, Wyoming
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Island Park Reservoir
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LEWIS LAKE DIVIDE SNOTEL for Water Year 2010

¥:% Provizional Data, Subject to Change #%%

= Precip WY2010
— SWE WYZolo
= Precip Avg 71-00

— SWE Avg 71-00

1041 10430 11730 12030 1/29 2728 3/30 4/29 5/29 6728 /28 ©/27 9476
Date CmmAdd)




LEWIS LAKE DIVIDE SNOTEL for Water Year 2010

¥¥% Provisional Data, Subject to Change ¥¥¥

= Precip WYZ010
= SWE Wy20o10

= Precip Avg 71-00
= SWE Avg 71-00

10/1 10;*31 11.:"30 12.:’30 1;:29 2.;28 3;’:30 43:29 5.;29 6;:28 ?,;28 8.-'*'2? 9{'26
Date CmmAdd)




LEWIS LAKE DIVIDE SNOTEL as of 04/06/2010

#3% Provizional Data, Subject to Change k%%

\ = IWE WYZO10
= SWE Wy2009

\ — SYE Avg 71-00

_ \\ .

1041 10731 11430 12/30 1/20 2/28 3/30 4/29 5/79 6/28 7/28 B/27 0/26
Date ¢mmAdd)
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